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

Kitchen

Eat in Nook Island Grease Trap Pantry Other (remarks) Breakfast Bar Galley

Gas Starter Pantry - Closet Pantry - Walk in Table space

Bath

Bidet Double Sink Furo/whirlpool Handicap Shower Steam/Sauna Other (remarks)

MBR - Full MBR - Half MBR - Separate Shower Multiple Head Shower Steam Shower

Two MBR baths

Countertops

Ceramic Tile Concrete Granite Solid Granite Tile Laminate Marble Porcelain Tile Slate

Steel/Metal Solid Surface Other (remarks)

Flooring

Carpet Ceramic Tile Concrete Hardwood Laminate Marble Parquet Resin Tile Slate

Stone Vinyl Other (remarks) Pine Yes

Appliances

None Compactor Convection Oven Dishwasher Disposal Double Ovens Freezer

Gas Grill Microwave Microwave Hood Range Hood Range/Oven Refrigerator Wine Cooler

Other (remarks) Water Heater

Water Heater

None Electric Gas Solar Tankless

Water Heater Size

Washer/Dryer

None Coin Dryer Front Load Gas Hook-ups Avail Individual Leased Equipment

Shared Stacked W/D Washer Other (remarks) Space

Window Coverings

None Blinds Drapes Shutters Other (remarks) Yes Curtains

Fireplace

Decorative Only Electric Gas See thru/Multi sided Wood Burning Other (remarks)

Attached doors/screen Gas Starter Includes Accessories Pellet Yes

# of Fireplaces

Fireplace Location

Family Room Living Room Master Bedroom Dining Room Other (remarks)

Other Features

ADA Accessible ADA Compliant Bar-Dry Bar-Wet BBQ/Cooking Pit Boat Dock/Mooring

Built-in-Book Shelves Ceilings-9'+ Ceiling-Cathedral Ceiling-Vaulted Central Vacuum

Club House CO2 detection Community Laundry Concierge Doorman Elevator

Enclosed Lanai Exterior Lighting Floor Drain Franchise Freezer Room Gazebo Greenhouse

High Traffic High Voltage Home Warranty Horse - Comm Barn Horse - Riding Trails Horse Barn

Intercom Inventory Kitchen-Community Kitchen-Outdoor Landscaped Meeting Room

Mezzanine Office Office Overhead Door Park/Playground Putting Green Restroom-Private

Restroom-Public Raised Floor Recreation Area Recreation Room Restaurant Skylight

Smoke/Heat Detector Sprinkler System-Exterior Sprinkler System-Interior Sprinkler System-Lawn

Stained/Leaded Glass Storage Area Tennis Courts Track Lighting Trash Chute Valet

Walking/Jogging Path Other (remarks) 1 Restroom 2 Restrooms Alley Appliance/Unit

Book Shelves Ceiling Fan Central Air Filtration Chandelier Chill Room Computer Room

Deck/Lanai/Balcony Dog Run/Invisible Fence Entry Exterior Sign Furniture Gar/Car Ea Unit

Gas Gas Options Goodwill Heated Pool Heli Pad Interior Sprinkler System Kitchen Window

Kitchenware Landing Strip Lease LH Improve Library Licenses Limo Service Linens

Open Lanai Patio/Deck Porch Private Yard Real Prop Rear Entry Resident Manager

Satellite Dish Sidewalk Sprinkler System Tradename TV Antenna Water Treatment System

Whirlpool Yard

#Ceiling Fans #Ceil. Fans Excl #Chndlrs #Chndlrs Excl #Smoke Det.

#Solar Panels Solar Age

Exclusions

CO2 detection Compactor Convection Oven Dishwasher Dryer Franchise Furniture

Gas Grill Kitchenware Licenses Linens Microwave Pool Equipment Range/Oven

Refrigerator Satellite Dish Shelving Track Lighting Tradename TV Antenna Washer

Window Coverings Other (remarks) Appliance/Unit Blinds Book Shelves Ceiling Fan(s)

Chandelier(s) Disposal Drapes Home Warranty Lease Shutters

Parking

None Assigned Attached Covered Detached Unassigned Other (remarks) 11-25 Spaces

26 Or More Spaces 3 Car Or More Additional Charge Auto Garage Door Opener Bike/Moped Storage

Boat in Water Boat-Trailered Carport Common Area Compact Covered - 3 Or More

Deeded Stall(s) Driveway Guest Included Interior Access to Dwelling Less Than 10 Spaces

Motorcycle Storage Off Site Off Site Parking Only On Site Open Open - 3 Or More

Pay Public Private Secured Entry Street Tandem

Total Parking per

Unit

Assigned Stall

Number(s)

Carport Area Max ft for Boat Carport Spaces

Garage Spaces Garage Area Gar Dr Height (ft) # of Covered Pkng

Spcs

# of Open Pkng Spcs

Garage Door Opener

Yes No

Gar Dr Width (ft)

Loading Type
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